Classificacio de la p

Clt Dor.

Femina E-Bike
1
2

E-Bike M-50

NoO ok WN B

Absents - Tc 1

Absents - Tc 2

E-Bike M-40

rova

Cognoms i nom

5 GIRAUD-MARCELLIN Léa
6 TORRUELLA GUINART Esther

19 GALI GUBERN Samuel

18 AZOZ GRACIA Iban

17 FORTIA SOLE Josep Ma

16 MARTRET REDRADO Joan Albert
15 GALDON SERRANO Andrés

10 YUSTO DEL CANTO Jose Luis
12 PRAT VELA Josep

14 VIDAL VIDAL Ramon
20 CHAVARRIA PAYET Alex

11 RAMOS Patrice

38 CALDAS REINA Josep M2
36 ESPADA LOPEZ Santiago
35 SOLANO DOMENECH Felip

ENDURO DE LES SALINES

Club

FURIOUS BICI CLUB
SANT CELONI, CLUB CICLISTA

PURE RIDING BIKE PARK-OSOR CLU
FUNBIKES CALELLA CLUB CICLISTA
RIUDARENES, ESPORTS MUNTANYA

BIKE ABADESSES CLUB CICLISTA

MEDINYA, AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC.CICL

MOUNTAIN-BIKE BENAVENTE
SANT CELONI, CLUB CICLISTA

FUNBIKES CALELLA CLUB CICLISTA
THE BIKE VILLAGE

BIKING POINT, CLUB CICLISTA
BTT LA GARRIGA, CLUB
ALTEA CC

Tc1l

3:24.22
4:39.42

2:49.35
3:11.20
3:42.83
3:25.41
3:36.04
4:25.73
5:17.15

6:10.06

2:30.77
2:30.73
2:44.62

Tc2

7:19.42
10:25.74

6:39.42
7:37.06
8:27.89
8:46.50
9:00.05
9:12.48
11:20.11

6:19.49
6:28.06
6:40.37

Tc3

14:00.85
17:46.77

12:54.76
14:55.46
15:47.26
16:52.15
17:33.30
18:05.11
17:19.29

26:54.74

12:14.71
12:19.43
12:51.18

Temps Diferéncia

24:44.49 16.66
32:51.93 8:24.10

22:23.53

25:43.72 3:20.19
27:57.98 5:34.45
29:04.06 6:40.53
30:09.39 7:45.86
31:43.32 9:19.79
33:56.55 11:33.02

21:04.97
21:18.22 13.25
22:16.17 1:11.20



O 00 N O U b

10
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Absents - Tc 1

Abandons - Tc 1

Absents - Tc 3

E-Bike Senior
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26 TENA RICO Pablo

24 DIEZ VICENS Javier

21 GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ Juan Jose
25 GABARRELLA BERGE Jaume
27 KRASKER Romain

29 AROCA MORENO Mario

34 LEAL QUESADA Carlos

28 CORTES GARCIA Eugenio

37 DOLON ESCALONA Jose Maria

32 TORRENTA LOZANO Joan

33 GUERRERO FERRER Pedro Jose
39 LLOP CARMONA Jaume

40 MATEO CARO Jose Manuel

46 RIUS ROVIRA Lluis

49 FERNANDEZ HOURDIN Yann
45 FARGAS GONZALEZ Quim

53 PULIDO CANO Adrian

47 SORIANO CLARIANA Javier
42 BLANCO PACHECO Alejandro
44 MORENO LOPEZ Jesus

52 MOLINA RODRIGUEZ Adria
51 ORRICO TARRAGO Jose Luis
43 SOUSA VALERO Carlos

VETENBIKE CASTELLON
CCPEGOILESVALLS

VILA BIKE CLUB CICLISTA

TRACK TEAM CLUB CICLISTA BELLP

VILA BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
VILA BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
VILA BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
VILA BIKE CLUB CICLISTA

SARRIA DE TER CLUB CICLISTA

VILA BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
FUNBIKES CALELLA CLUB CICLISTA

VILA BIKE CLUB CICLISTA

VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
FURIOUS BICI CLUB

ARFA-RIBERA URGELLET CLUB CICL
BTT LA GARRIGA, CLUB

BIG BIKES CARLET

ARFA-RIBERA URGELLET CLUB CICL
VILA BIKE CLUB CICLISTA

MIAMI - MEGABICI CLUB CICLISTA
VILA BIKE CLUB CICLISTA

VILA BIKE CLUB CICLISTA

2:46.79
2:56.75
3:00.35
3:04.39
3:21.82
3:26.73
3:15.38
3:52.76
3:56.37

3:57.05

2:28.97
2:31.15
2:44.64
2:40.18
2:53.80
2:53.03
3:02.73
3:01.95
3:10.00
4:21.90

6:51.93
7:06.83
7:09.24
7:53.06
8:00.48
8:24.11
8:37.21
9:06.35
10:12.77

11:05.88

6:06.87
6:18.47
6:26.07
6:52.58
6:54.59
7:08.33
7:21.69
8:10.26
7:56.74
10:25.11

13:13.15
13:41.35
13:55.99
14:09.99
14:17.46
14:46.86
15:15.62
18:14.12
18:17.10

11:52.96
11:59.27
11:56.56
12:49.77
13:41.83
13:38.23
13:18.88
16:42.78
16:50.00
20:01.86

22:51.87
23:44.93
24:05.58
25:07.44
25:39.76
26:37.70
27:08.21
31:13.23
32:26.24

20:28.80
20:48.89
21:07.27
22:22.53
23:30.22
23:39.59
23:43.30
27:54.99
27:56.74
34:48.87

1:46.90
2:39.96
3:00.61
4:02.47
4:34.79
5:32.73
6:03.24
10:08.26
11:21.27

20.09
38.47
1:53.73
3:01.42
3:10.79
3:14.50
7:26.19
7:27.94
14:20.07



Femina

Master 50

Absents - Tc 1

Master 40

00O N O LB WN B

OO NOOTULLE, WN -

u b WN PR

61 CHARLES Laura

63 GIMENEZ Nastasia

62 YUSTO SANCHEZ Sara
65 MASIP IBANEZ Ares

59 GAY MORENO Sara

64 CHARDONNIERAS Leane
60 MINISTROT Alexia

58 BLANCH DANIEL Julia

242 BARCONS GONZALEZ Carles
141 ATIENZA FOLGADO Victor
159 PERMANE SABATES Josep
182 QUINTANA WULF Ramon
153 VALVERDE GARCIA Juan

155 LLOPART CODINA Cesar

214 SOLER ANDUJAR Emili

180 MARIMON VIZARRAGA Jordi
216 MUEDRA NUNEZ Jose Vicente

160 MALLORQUI AYUSO Joaquim

193 RIERA BALCELLS Antoni

147 ATIENZA CHISBERT Antonio
151 GARCIA GARRIDO Juan Ignacio
183 ROCA CANALS Xavier

234 SOLDEVILA FABREGA Andreu

VC BESSE

MOUNTAIN-BIKE BENAVENTE
BICISPORT, CLUB ESPORTIU
BIKING POINT, CLUB CICLISTA

MTB LES ANGLES
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA

MARESME TROPICAL BIKE CLUB
CC FOLGATEL

SACALM-EXPRES, CLUB CICLISTA
SANT CELONI, CLUB CICLISTA

CC CALDERONABIKE

SANT CELONI, CLUB CICLISTA
RAVET BIKE PARETS CLUB CICLIST
BICISPORT, CLUB ESPORTIU
BIKEPOBLA

LLAGOSTERA, CLUB BTT

OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT
BIG BIKES CARLET

MONPEDAL CASTELLON
MOLABIKES CLUB CICLISME

CYCLA AMS

2:44.66
2:53.05
3:09.80
3:05.76
3:11.68
3:17.08
3:59.98
5:38.47

2:30.06
2:45.90
2:57.86
2:55.33
3:00.33
2:59.39
3:04.96
3:05.65
3:05.46

2:30.90
2:34.27
2:36.21
2:38.82
2:42.02

6:45.59
7:16.66
7:14.17
7:27.88
7:43.61
8:01.02
9:21.49
12:34.23

6:15.41
6:40.59
7:00.82
7:18.75
7:13.91
7:25.04
7:37.29
7:55.87
8:07.63

6:20.24
6:25.38
6:26.92
6:46.43
6:33.50

13:16.81
13:44.83
14:26.06
14:36.51
14:24.02
16:46.98
20:19.81
21:44.04

11:47.25
12:42.30
13:15.62
13:58.54
14:11.19
14:06.62
14:30.67
14:51.89
15:00.28

12:13.51
12:16.84
12:22.00
12:37.02
12:51.16

22:47.06
23:54.54
24:50.03
25:10.15
25:19.31
28:05.08
33:41.28
39:56.74

20:32.72
22:08.79
23:14.30
24:12.62
24:25.43
24:31.05
25:12.92
25:53.41
26:13.37

21:04.65
21:16.49
21:25.13
22:02.27
22:06.68

1:07.48
2:02.97
2:23.09
2:32.25
5:18.02
10:54.22
17:09.68

1:36.07
2:41.58
3:39.90
3:52.71
3:58.33
4:40.20
5:20.69
5:40.65

11.84
20.48
57.62
1:02.03
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Absents - Tc 1

Abandons-Tc 1

Abandons - Tc 2

Absents - Tc 3

248 LECHADO CASIN Daniel
146 BELMONTE SOLER Javi
127 SIMEON Muller

150 TOLEDO BERNAD Jorge
235 BARCELO COLL Oscar

161 CARBO FUSTE Albert

145 BLANES MOLINA F. Xavier
156 SAA MUNOZ Xesco

140 JEAN-PATRICK Andreo
163 PORTILLO PINTO Antoni
225 NAJLES Mariano

135 ROSSELL FALCO Ivan

224 MARCANO LOZADA Antonio Rafael
210 BENJAMIN Caperan

144 PALMIERI Edoardo

154 MASRAMON HOMS Jordi

196 URIBE PINTADO Daniel
218 TORRES MONTESINOS Josep

132 ORTEGA CARRASCO Jonathan

229 BRAVO VILA Marc

215 PASCUAL CUERVO José Manuel

ANDONA 2:35.36
FURIOUS 2:43.92
MTB LES ANGLES 2:48.09
BIG BIKE 2:46.71
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA 2:39.35
CASSA, CLUB CICLISTA 2:45.19
CC BIKE POBLA 2:47.58
CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA 2:43.01
BMX FRONTIGNAN 3:00.34
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA, CLUB BTT 3:01.02
MONTCADA, CLUB CICLISTA 2:59.71
CTSA 3:18.19
VETERANOS CATALUNYA, ASOCIACIO 3:12.37
SUBA CYCLES 3:13.22
MONTCADA, CLUB CICLISTA 3:21.24
VIC, UNIO CICLISTA 4:03.88
ST.ANDREU BARCA, MOTO CLUB
CALDERONABIKE

CALDERONABIKE

ESPRINT CELLERA DE TER, CLUB C 3:06.09
FORMULA EXTREM BTT CLUB 2:46.84

6:29.23
6:43.76
6:43.64
6:39.22
6:56.12
6:58.06
6:51.96
6:56.86
6:57.89
7:46.09
7:37.35
8:12.85
8:32.81
7:47.82
8:38.14
9:25.92

6:45.23

13:06.74
12:44.83
12:45.86
12:56.66
12:50.82
13:00.82
13:13.22
13:24.98
13:08.55
13:59.38
14:53.65
15:13.60
15:32.52
16:24.80
16:11.93
17:17.51

12:56.05

22:11.33
22:12.51
22:17.59
22:22.59
22:26.29
22:44.07
22:52.76
23:04.85
23:06.78
24:46.49
25:30.71
26:44.64
27:17.70
27:25.84
28:11.31
30:47.31

1:06.68
1:07.86
1:12.94
1:17.94
1:21.64
1:39.42
1:48.11
2:00.20
2:02.13
3:41.84
4:26.06
5:39.99
6:13.05
6:21.19
7:06.66
9:42.66
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Absents - Tc 1

Abandons-Tc 1

Absents - Tc 3

241 ZUMAQUERO PITA Lluis

227 PAPALEO Agustin

231 SANZ SERRANO David

212 RAMADE Thomas

233 CANADAS CACHINERO Ignacio
128 RAMADE Nicolas

136 SANCHEZ LOPEZ Javier

131 ROIG CALZACORTA Vicente Juan
184 MARTIN SIERRA Sergio

211 KINDELAN PEREL Ignacio
217 RODRIGUEZ VILA Jesus

129 MORET Thomas

162 ROYO SANABRIA Sergi

232 BLAZQUEZ TENA David

197 VALLS MINGUET Sergi

198 ZUNIGA MONREAL Ibai

201 PUIG NAVAS Lluis

166 TRINCH ALONSO Pere

81 NOSELLA Damien
185 DIAZ GOMEZ Luis

99 SOLER PAGES Xavier

101 BARBANY SOLA Josep
126 GOMEZ OVIEDO Eloy

LA RAPITA CLUB BTT

FORMULA EXTREM BTT CLUB
INDEPENDIENTE

MTB LES ANGLES

VETENBIKE

MTB LES ANGLES

AS BIME

MUSSOLS XABIA BIKERS, CC
SACALM-EXPRES, CLUB CICLISTA

MARESME TROPICAL BIKE CLUB
FURIOUS BICICLUB
SHAMAN ST CLUB ESPORTIU

TARTAREU, CLUB CICLISTA
ST.ANDREU BARCA, MOTO CLUB

OPEN NATURA CLUB ESPORTIU BTT
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA

CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA

SENDAS DE CUENCA

2:27.96
2:28.15
2:28.88
2:31.77
2:48.54
2:41.23
2:44.54
2:41.59
3:00.03
2:59.37
2:55.66
2:53.88
2:55.24
3:28.06
3:05.60
3:23.19
3:30.01
4:12.14

2:28.28
3:28.60

6:15.72
6:22.85
6:23.35
6:18.86
6:37.32
6:33.25
6:58.84
6:50.48
7:15.99
7:12.41
7:16.35
7:23.88
7:35.82
7:55.87
7:55.49
7:58.85
9:20.82
8:11.84

6:41.25
8:29.35

12:12.99
12:05.87
12:25.78
12:29.81
12:23.51
12:58.82
12:44.59
13:57.47
13:44.36
14:05.87
14:23.90
14:44.86
16:19.32
15:52.04
16:23.93
16:41.11
16:26.19
17:06.61

20:56.67
20:56.87
21:18.01
21:20.44
21:49.37
22:13.30
22:27.97
23:29.54
24:00.38
24:17.65
24:35.91
25:02.62
26:50.38
27:15.97
27:25.02
28:03.15
29:17.02
29:30.59

15.04

15.24

36.38

38.81

1:07.74
1:31.67
1:46.34
2:47.91
3:18.75
3:36.02
3:54.28
4:20.99
6:08.75
6:34.34
6:43.39
7:21.52
8:35.39
8:48.96
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158 PONS POLO Adriel

222 VICENTE-RUIZ MUNIZ Hugo
170 GARCIA ARJONA Pau

175 SOLA MAURI Roc

148 ZITELLO DARNA Guillermo
172 PUIG ROS Albert

173 GUARDIA | LLOBET Bru

177 ORTIZ | FERNANDEZ Aleix

253 BUENGEN Lars Henrik

178 CUELLAR ALONSO Adrian

207 MORILLO ALVAREZ lan

245 OLM BURNAT Pau

226 GARCIA FAURA Asier

179 LLAHI CATALAN Pau

237 FOURCADE Luca

169 HIDALGO BASSAGANAS Marti
204 VILARDEBO COLOME Guillem
221 ESTANY ALONSO Andreu

220 VARGAS MONCLUS Oriol

171 PORTAL LAFUENTE Eduard
176 ORTIZ | FERNANDEZ Adria

PRADES,CLUB ESPORTIU BTT
VETENBIKE

GIRONA, CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE
GIRONA, CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE
PREMIA DE DALT, C.C. BTT
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA, CLUB BTT
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA, CLUB BTT

GIRONA, CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE

MEDINYA, AGRUP.ESPORT.SEC.CICL
BMX TERRASSA CLUB

VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO

UNION CICLISTA ZARAGOZA

PURE RIDING BIKE PARK-OSOR CLU
LUCHON LOURON CYCLISME
OLOT, CLUB INFANTIL CICLISTA
SANT CELONI, CLUB CICLISTA
ARFA-RIBERA URGELLET CLUB CICL
MATADEPERA, CLUB BTT
FORNELLS DE LA SELVA, CLUB BTT
GIRONA, CLUB ESPORTIU BIKE

2:34.89
2:37.39
2:36.28
2:40.32
2:50.95
4:00.16
4:06.50

4:03.73

2:19.61

2:20.35
2:34.31
2:33.23
2:33.91
2:33.59
2:38.32
2:53.37
2:41.91
3:20.15
3:12.91
4:09.06
3:07.91

6:13.07
6:36.15
6:44.97
6:49.44
7:00.43
10:10.50
11:10.31

18:48.73

5:51.25
6:18.72
6:18.03
6:24.12
6:22.58
6:24.44
6:36.31
7:02.61
7:29.66
7:30.46
9:39.50
8:43.17

12:29.06
12:37.55
12:40.58
13:43.25
13:34.63
17:52.64
23:16.99

11:31.37
12:01.91
12:05.04
12:12.20
12:30.00
12:35.25
12:32.22
13:45.49
14:25.08
14:39.47
13:15.14
20:57.59

21:17.02
21:51.09
22:01.83
23:13.01
23:26.01
32:03.30
38:33.80

19:42.97
20:54.94
20:56.30
21:10.23
21:26.17
21:38.01
22:01.90
23:30.01
25:14.89
25:22.84
27:03.70
32:48.67

34.07
44.81
1:55.99
2:08.99
10:46.28
17:16.78

1:11.97
1:13.33
1:27.26
1:43.20
1:55.04
2:18.93
3:47.04
5:31.92
5:39.87
7:20.73
13:05.70



Absents - Tc 1

Abandons - Tc 3
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Absents - Tc 1

149 FRANCO DARNA Pedro

143 BOSCH NUNEZ David

254 SECONDI Nathan

209 COSTA GRAELL Pau

251 VALVERDE GOMEZ Nacho
255 ROBIN Janser

137 ISCLA GRANDVALLET Alex
223 RAMIREZ RUIZ Nestor
133 COSSE Tom

236 ELOUAN Perisse

246 PRAT TORRUELLA Bernat
252 SCHLEICHER Valentin

205 LUNA SANCHEZ Jose Luis
138 BISCAY Peio

181 SOLER USERO Joan

152 BONET VILA Jan

192 PORRAS BERNAT Jan

213 DALMAU TORNE Joan
247 JIMENEZ Yeray

191 CRISTANCHO Daniel

119 ANDREU CORREA Daniel
219 MEDINA CARRASCO Alex

PREMIA DE DALT, C.C. BTT

BICISPORT, CLUB ESPORTIU

BICISPORT, CLUB ESPORTIU
CC CALDERONABIKE

GIANT SWISS TEAM
FURIOUS BICICLUB

SHAMAN ST CLUB ESPORTIU
PEUJARD VC

TREK STORE TOULOUSE
SANT CELONI, CLUB CICLISTA
SVR

PROBIKE CLUB

RAVET BIKE PARETS CLUB CICLIST

SHAMAN ST CLUB ESPORTIU
SANT CELONI, CLUB CICLISTA

BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA TORRED

GURE TXOKOA
ARAN DH CLUB CICLISTA

VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO

RAVET BIKE PARETS CLUB CICLIST

2:27.77

2:13.00
2:19.58
2:23.01
2:20.24
2:23.56
2:20.30
2:22.09
2:29.09
2:30.39
2:29.50
2:43.11
2:28.85
2:53.79
2:36.62
2:40.75
3:00.04
2:58.94
2:34.55

6:03.25

5:30.54
5:51.28
5:55.26
5:56.67
5:58.68
5:59.70
6:10.76
6:06.80
5:59.88
5:59.51
6:01.78
6:37.45
6:44.90
6:47.58
6:39.36
7:00.68
7:20.94
6:28.72

10:52.19
11:22.50
11:33.71
11:39.34
11:35.39
11:46.80
11:48.03
11:45.39
11:51.10
11:54.40
11:53.87
12:24.62
13:04.71
13:24.02
13:47.41
14:15.38
14:34.73
16:08.51

18:35.73
19:33.36
19:51.98
19:56.25
19:57.63
20:06.80
20:20.88
20:21.28
20:21.37
20:23.41
20:38.76
21:30.92
22:43.40
22:48.22
23:07.52
24:16.10
24:54.61
25:11.78

57.63

1:16.25
1:20.52
1:21.90
1:31.07
1:45.15
1:45.55
1:45.64
1:47.68
2:03.03
2:55.19
4:07.67
4:12.49
4:31.79
5:40.37
6:18.88
6:36.05
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1 SANCHEZ TUDELA Marti
86 GASSOL PLANAS Oriol

257 DENIAUD Youn

259 OTON Damien

250 MIQUEL Kevin

258 RUDEAU Alex

256 DOMENECH AMADES Xavier
243 PALACIO FUSTERO Mario
174 TABERNER Eduard

188 MARTIN MORENO Sergio
167 GARCIA CAMPS David

244 BLANCH DANIEL Gerard
199 POBLET DOT Albert

186 VILA PINERO Oriol

157 GAY VILLARET Oriol

134 RAMIREZ GOMEZ Ricardo
189 BATLLE ROCAFORT Isaac
230 BOTELLA TARRES Pau

165 CASTELLS SANROMA Francesc
130 MAGNAN Arthur

203 SIRERA JUTGLA Oriol

206 SORIANO GARCIA Daniel
228 PUIG NONELL Aleix

142 BOSCH NUNEZ Domenec
240 PALOMERAS CROS Pau
139 OLIVER SANCHEZ Ignacio
202 SANCHEZ PONS Sergi

239 ROUX Pierre-Ulysse

208 MOLLA RUIZ Jordi

200 ESTEBAN CARMONA Marc

VILABIKE

ATAC VTT

ORBEA ENDURO TEAM
VELOROC CAVAILLON

VC BESSE

BICISPORT, CLUB ESPORTIU
UNION CICLISTA ZARAGOZA
SANT CELONI, CLUB CICLISTA
CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO

SANT CELONI, CLUB CICLISTA
VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
ENDURO CHILE

SERRANO CLUB CICLISTA
TOSSA, CLUB UNIO CICLISTA
SACALM-EXPRES, CLUB CICLISTA
VTT GAURIAC

VIC-ETB CLUB NATACIO
NUTRIOBLEIX

SANT CELONI, CLUB CICLISTA
BICISPORT, CLUB ESPORTIU
SENGLANASSOS, CLUB BTT ELS
ARAN DH CLUB CICLISTA
LOOSE RIDERS TERUEL

VC SAILLANS

FOLGATEL, CC

OLYMPIA CYCLES CLUB CICLISTA

3:19.54
3:44.07

2:20.03
2:09.52
2:14.50
2:11.88
2:23.41
2:25.34
2:22.77
2:27.57
2:38.41
2:33.19
2:37.89
2:30.02
2:38.93
2:34.69
2:34.70
2:33.01
2:37.62
2:38.10
2:52.06
2:32.04
2:20.90
2:36.89
2:42.02
2:57.78
3:05.30
3:02.95
2:57.47
2:52.88

7:53.07
9:43.87

5:19.14
5:30.66
5:31.89
5:26.69
5:42.17
6:07.06
5:52.85
6:05.67
6:06.55
6:14.76
6:23.47
6:20.54
6:28.24
6:22.39
6:23.32
6:43.73
6:32.92
6:33.36
6:38.30
6:58.73
6:39.50
6:41.55
6:50.03
7:02.65
7:36.03
7:37.85
7:20.45
7:31.64

10:25.71
10:31.13
10:31.37
10:44.21
11:07.44
11:33.15
11:54.74
12:02.25
12:06.43
12:14.45
12:09.13
12:29.37
12:13.78
12:24.84
12:39.69
12:22.22
12:33.82
12:38.02
12:30.65
12:35.59
13:07.14
12:59.44
12:54.58
14:20.21
14:09.13
14:11.45
15:25.98
16:27.13

18:04.88
18:11.31
18:17.76
18:22.78
19:13.02
20:05.55
20:10.36
20:35.49
20:51.39
21:02.40
21:10.49
21:19.93
21:20.95
21:21.92
21:37.71
21:38.96
21:44.36
21:49.48
22:01.01
22:06.36
22:07.54
22:17.88
22:26.63
24:20.64
24:50.46
24:52.25
25:43.90
26:51.65

6.43
12.88
17.90
1:08.14
2:00.67
2:05.48
2:30.61
2:46.51
2:57.52
3:05.61
3:15.05
3:16.07
3:17.04
3:32.83
3:34.08
3:39.48
3:44.60
3:56.13
4:01.48
4:02.66
4:13.00
4:21.75
6:15.76
6:45.58
6:47.37
7:39.02
8:46.77



29
30

Absents - Tc 1

Abandons - Tc 1

Abandons - Tc 3

195 VINALS DOMENECH Pol
190 FLORIA RODRIGUEZ Gabriel

168 MESTRE SINUES Victor
187 MARTIN PEREZ Jose

194 GONZALEZ SENA Marc

164 AVELLANEDA GABARRON Josep
238 PRAT TORRUELLA Oriol

PROBIKE CLUB
BICISPORT, CLUB ESPORTIU

VILAJUIGA CLUB CICLISTA
CAT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA

BICISPORT, CLUB ESPORTIU

HOSTALRIC CLUB CICLISTA
SANT CELONI, CLUB CICLISTA

3:13.83 7:44.23
3:03.07 8:38.75

2:36.25 6:39.10
2:23.00 6:00.98

18:04.36 29:02.42 10:57.54
18:47.35 30:29.17 12:24.29

20:10.93



